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Issued.

j

Voted.

Amount Unissued.
Issued in Excess.

Expenditure,
Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Advances.
Total.

]

I-Maori
Land

Settlement
Act
Account: —12g

Maori
Land

Settlement
Expenses -£

s.
d.

2,574
9

0

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

2,574
9

0

2,574
9

0

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

2,574
9

0

&■
s.
d.

2,145
0

0

£.
s.
d.

£

s.
d.

429
9

0

429
9

0

Total

2,574
9

0

2,574
9

0

2,145
0

0

.'it:■.:.' EHO

Issued.

Voted.
Amount Unissued.

Issued in Excess.

Expenditure.
Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Advances.
Total.

181
Loans

to
Local
Bodies

Account
:—

Roads
to
open
up

Crown
Lands

£

s.
d.

39,119
10
4

|

£

s.
d.

595
7
10

£

s.
d.

38,524
2

6

£

S.

d.

£

s.
d.

38,524
2

6

£

s.
d.

50,000
0

0

£

s.
d.

11,475
17
6

£

s.
d.

Total

..
39,119
10
4

595
7
10

38,524
2

6

38,524
2

6

50,000
0
0

11,475
17
6
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